
WBS 
ELEMENT(S) DESCRIPTION COUNTY CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR 
BID

% OVER 
(UNDER)

Cooper Construction

DIVISION THREE MONTHLY LETTING RESULTS
18-Sep-14

3.101011, 
3.201011, 
3.106511, 
3.206511

Construction of Various Concrete 
items, various routes in Brunswick 
and New Hanover County.

Brunswick & New 
Hanover

R.W. Eagle Construction $146,125.00 -44%

$176,775.00 -32%

Carolina Earth Movers, Inc. -9%$236,645.00


